
POS.
GRAL.

POS.
CAT.

CAT. Nro. PILOTO COPILOTO AUTO AÑO PUNTOS

1 1 CAS 20 CLARAMUNT DANIEL PETRIZZO EDGARDO BMW Z4 -1794

2 1 FIVA 3 ZERBINI LUIS MATESANZ EMANUEL ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA SV 1957 95

3 2 FIVA 8 KALCIYAN MARCELO KALCIYAN FEDERICO PORSCHE 911 TARGA 1969 112

4 3 FIVA 6 ZERBINI LEONARDO TESAN CARLOS PORSCHE 911 T 1972 118

5 4 FIVA 5 GONZALEZ RODOLFO BARBOSA JORGE Austin-Healey 100 SIX 1957 131

6 2 CAS 23 KRICORIAN WALTER MAGLIOLA JUAN JOSE COBRA BIZNIKKE 132

7 5 FIVA 22 PAFUNTI DANIEL BALBI FABIO MERCEDES BENZ 280 SL 1984 151

8 3 CAS 36 ELIÇABE MANUEL DELLEPIANE MATIAS ASA MONOFARO 219

9 4 CAS 35 GARCIA DE LA VEGA JOAQUIN LOPEZ MAÑAN GONZALO PORSCHE BOXSTER 230

10 5 CAS 25 POZZOLI DAMIAN ATENOR GUILLERMO PORSCHE 911 257

11 6 FIVA 21 MATA JUAN MARTIN GALEANO PABLO GUILLERMO LACIA BETA 1600 1981 269

12 7 FIVA 4 TONCONOGY MARGARITA ZILBERGLEIJT GASTON Austin-Healey 100/4 1956 281

13 8 FIVA 10 IRIBARNE SEBASTIAN MAIRAL CAROLINA MG B 1979 308

14 6 CAS 58 IRIARTE CATO IRIARTE BENJAMIN WILDCAT JAGUAR C 366

15 7 CAS 38 FALCONI PABLO VALLEJO JOAQUIN COBRA BISCAYNE 400

16 8 CAS 29 HUERGO MARTIN MIERES HERNAN JAGUAR XK8 405

17 9 FIVA 34 AUGUSTONI MARCOS AUGUSTONI IGNACIO CHEVROLET CORVETTE STINGRAY 1963 428

18 10 FIVA 18 GIOGIA FERNANDO PETRONELLA WALTER PORSCHE 911 1987 435

19 9 CAS 41 POZZOLI LUCIANO POZZOLI AGUSTIN COBRA BISCAYNE 455

20 11 FIVA 11 MIERES ALBERTO BIEDMA JOSE TRIUMPH TR6 1970 466

21 10 CAS 43 TASCO EMILIO BIRNIE DANIEL LOTUS SEVEN 554

22 11 CAS 28 GARCIA DEL BO ALEJANDRO CHARNAS LEO POSCHE 911 591

23 12 CAS 44 BRIONES FEDERICO GALARCE DIEGO ASA MONOFARO 686

24 12 FIVA 17 COQUEUGNIOT CECILIA RODRIGUEZ EDUARDO PORSCHE 911 1986 734

25 13 FIVA 31 BERUTO MARCELO CASTELLI TOMAS ALFA ROMEO MONTREAL 1975 773

26 13 CAS 24 SILVA HERNAN GEY SANTIAGO COBRA BISCAYNE 788

27 14 CAS 2 RICARDO BLACKCHOWICZ ZANETTI LILIANA ALFA ROMEO SPIDER V6 942

28 14 FIVA 7 MAGLIOLA JUAN A ORTIZ NICOLAS MERCEDES BENZ SL 280 1965 1077

29 15 CAS 45 KELLY CHARLIE PRIMERANO SERGIO ASA MONOFARO 1127

30 16 CAS 47 DELLEPIANE NICOLAS ito DELLEPIANE FRANCISCO ASA MONOFARO 1155

31 17 CAS 37 IRIARTE GUILLERMO LASALLE JAVIER MARA 1162

32 18 CAS 16 GIORDANO CARLOS GIORDANO SUSAN Mercedes Benz SLK 1198

33 15 FIVA 33 CASTILLA GONZALO SELLE PABLO MERECEDES BENZ 500SL 1982 1201

34 19 CAS 49 FERRARO LUCIANO CONTICELLO LEANRO SEVEN RS 1219

35 16 FIVA 9 KRICORIAN MARIO EGUIA ENRIQUE MG C GT 1969 1230

36 20 CAS 40 ABATE GUIDO BAUMPGART MATIAS COBRA BISCAYNE 1438

37 21 CAS 51 FREITAG JUAN FREITAG MANUEL MARA FR 1514

38 22 CAS 15 DIAZ DE VIVAR JULIAN GONDRA INES MERCEDES BENZ SLK 1559

39 17 FIVA 32 FULLONE ADRIAN MORISON MICHAEL CHEVROLET CORVETTE STINGRAY 1971 1656

40 23 CAS 50 RIVAS LEANDRO ESPOSITO JUAN MANUEL SEVEN RS 1721

41 18 FIVA 14 VALLEJO FERNANDO VALLEJO BELEN BMW 635CSI 1980 1871

42 24 CAS 48 VELEKSON GERMAN JURVILLIER FELIPE LOTUS ELEVEN 1876

43 25 CAS 27 LAURITI JORGE AGUSTINI ELDA NISSAN 370Z 1905

44 19 FIVA 30 BERUTO MIGUEL (H) BERUTO RENATA FERRARI 250 1963 1981

45 26 CAS 59 ARMENDARIZ MARTIN ARMENDARIZ SANTIAGO LOTUS SEVEN 2124

46 20 FIVA 19 EMILIANO GRODSKY NEUMANN LUCIO MARCELO JAGUAR TYPE E 1963 2718

47 21 FIVA 12 MAYER PABLO MARTIN HUERGO MERCEDES BENZ 280 SL 1980 2759

48 27 CAS 46 GARGIULO LEANDRO BLAQUIER GUILLERMO BMW Z4 2959

49 22 FIVA 13 SCHNEIDER NICOLAS GONZALEZ JOSE MARIA MERCEDES BENZ 280 SL 1969 3181

50 28 CAS 52 BOVE MARIANO CARRARA ALBERTO PORSCHE BOSXTER 3315

51 29 CAS 26 DALY ALEC CLARAMUNT ERNESTO PORSCHE BOXSTER 3364

52 30 CAS 42 SCHNEIDER MATIAS MATIAS SANCHEZ ROCHA 3414

CAS 39 BRIONES FERNANDO LANTARON FEDERICO BENJAMIN

CAS 1 SUÑER MARIA LAURA OLMOS DANIEL FIAT 1500 1967

CAS 53 SANCHEZ ORTEGA SANTIAGO BOLGAR JOSE MORGAN FREEMAN
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POS CAT. Nro. PILOTO COPILOTO AUTO AÑO PUNTOS

1 CAS 20 CLARAMUNT DANIEL PETRIZZO EDGARDO BMW Z4 -1794

2 CAS 23 KRICORIAN WALTER MAGLIOLA JUAN JOSE COBRA BIZNIKKE 132

3 CAS 36 ELIÇABE MANUEL DELLEPIANE MATIAS ASA MONOFARO 219

4 CAS 35 GARCIA DE LA VEGA JOAQUIN LOPEZ MAÑAN GONZALO PORSCHE BOXSTER 230

5 CAS 25 POZZOLI DAMIAN ATENOR GUILLERMO PORSCHE 911 257

6 CAS 58 IRIARTE CATO IRIARTE BENJAMIN WILDCAT JAGUAR C 366

7 CAS 38 FALCONI PABLO VALLEJO JOAQUIN COBRA BISCAYNE 400

8 CAS 29 HUERGO MARTIN MIERES HERNAN JAGUAR XK8 405

9 CAS 41 POZZOLI LUCIANO POZZOLI AGUSTIN COBRA BISCAYNE 455

10 CAS 43 TASCO EMILIO BIRNIE DANIEL LOTUS SEVEN 554

11 CAS 28 GARCIA DEL BO ALEJANDRO CHARNAS LEO POSCHE 911 591

12 CAS 44 BRIONES FEDERICO GALARCE DIEGO ASA MONOFARO 686

13 CAS 24 SILVA HERNAN GEY SANTIAGO COBRA BISCAYNE 788

14 CAS 2 RICARDO BLACKCHOWICZ ZANETTI LILIANA ALFA ROMEO SPIDER V6 942

15 CAS 45 KELLY CHARLIE PRIMERANO SERGIO ASA MONOFARO 1127

16 CAS 47 DELLEPIANE NICOLAS ito DELLEPIANE FRANCISCO ASA MONOFARO 1155

17 CAS 37 IRIARTE GUILLERMO LASALLE JAVIER MARA 1162

18 CAS 16 GIORDANO CARLOS GIORDANO SUSAN Mercedes Benz SLK 1198

19 CAS 49 FERRARO LUCIANO CONTICELLO LEANRO SEVEN RS 1219

20 CAS 40 ABATE GUIDO BAUMPGART MATIAS COBRA BISCAYNE 1438

21 CAS 51 FREITAG JUAN FREITAG MANUEL MARA FR 1514

22 CAS 15 DIAZ DE VIVAR JULIAN GONDRA INES MERCEDES BENZ SLK 1559

23 CAS 50 RIVAS LEANDRO ESPOSITO JUAN MANUEL SEVEN RS 1721

24 CAS 48 VELEKSON GERMAN JURVILLIER FELIPE LOTUS ELEVEN 1876

25 CAS 27 LAURITI JORGE AGUSTINI ELDA NISSAN 370Z 1905

26 CAS 59 ARMENDARIZ MARTIN ARMENDARIZ SANTIAGO LOTUS SEVEN 2124

27 CAS 46 GARGIULO LEANDRO BLAQUIER GUILLERMO BMW Z4 2959

28 CAS 52 BOVE MARIANO CARRARA ALBERTO PORSCHE BOSXTER 3315

29 CAS 26 DALY ALEC CLARAMUNT ERNESTO PORSCHE BOXSTER 3364

30 CAS 42 SCHNEIDER MATIAS MATIAS SANCHEZ ROCHA 3414

CAS 39 BRIONES FERNANDO LANTARON FEDERICO BENJAMIN

CAS 1 SUÑER MARIA LAURA OLMOS DANIEL FIAT 1500 1967

CAS 53 SANCHEZ ORTEGA SANTIAGO BOLGAR JOSE MORGAN FREEMAN

1 FIVA 3 ZERBINI LUIS MATESANZ EMANUEL ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA SV 1957 95

2 FIVA 8 KALCIYAN MARCELO KALCIYAN FEDERICO PORSCHE 911 TARGA 1969 112

3 FIVA 6 ZERBINI LEONARDO TESAN CARLOS PORSCHE 911 T 1972 118

4 FIVA 5 GONZALEZ RODOLFO BARBOSA JORGE Austin-Healey 100 SIX 1957 131

5 FIVA 22 PAFUNTI DANIEL BALBI FABIO MERCEDES BENZ 280 SL 1984 151

6 FIVA 21 MATA JUAN MARTIN GALEANO PABLO GUILLERMO LACIA BETA 1600 1981 269

7 FIVA 4 TONCONOGY MARGARITA ZILBERGLEIJT GASTON Austin-Healey 100/4 1956 281

8 FIVA 10 IRIBARNE SEBASTIAN MAIRAL CAROLINA MG B 1979 308

9 FIVA 34 AUGUSTONI MARCOS AUGUSTONI IGNACIO CHEVROLET CORVETTE STINGRAY 1963 428

10 FIVA 18 GIOGIA FERNANDO PETRONELLA WALTER PORSCHE 911 1987 435

11 FIVA 11 MIERES ALBERTO BIEDMA JOSE TRIUMPH TR6 1970 466

12 FIVA 17 COQUEUGNIOT CECILIA RODRIGUEZ EDUARDO PORSCHE 911 1986 734

13 FIVA 31 BERUTO MARCELO CASTELLI TOMAS ALFA ROMEO MONTREAL 1975 773

14 FIVA 7 MAGLIOLA JUAN A ORTIZ NICOLAS MERCEDES BENZ SL 280 1965 1077

15 FIVA 33 CASTILLA GONZALO SELLE PABLO MERECEDES BENZ 500SL 1982 1201

16 FIVA 9 KRICORIAN MARIO EGUIA ENRIQUE MG C GT 1969 1230

17 FIVA 32 FULLONE ADRIAN MORISON MICHAEL CHEVROLET CORVETTE STINGRAY 1971 1656

18 FIVA 14 VALLEJO FERNANDO VALLEJO BELEN BMW 635CSI 1980 1871

19 FIVA 30 BERUTO MIGUEL (H) BERUTO RENATA FERRARI 250 1963 1981

20 FIVA 19 EMILIANO GRODSKY NEUMANN LUCIO MARCELO JAGUAR TYPE E 1963 2718

21 FIVA 12 MAYER PABLO MARTIN HUERGO MERCEDES BENZ 280 SL 1980 2759

22 FIVA 13 SCHNEIDER NICOLAS GONZALEZ JOSE MARIA MERCEDES BENZ 280 SL 1969 3181
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CATEGORIA "C.A.S."

CATEGORIA "F.I.V.A."



POS.
GRAL.

POS.
CAT.

CAT. Nro. PILOTO COPILOTO AUTO AÑO PUNTOS

1 1 FIVA 3 ZERBINI LUIS MATESANZ EMANUEL ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA SV 1957 72

2 2 FIVA 6 ZERBINI LEONARDO TESAN CARLOS PORSCHE 911 T 1972 73

3 3 FIVA 8 KALCIYAN MARCELO KALCIYAN FEDERICO PORSCHE 911 TARGA 1969 87

4 1 CAS 36 ELIÇABE MANUEL DELLEPIANE MATIAS ASA MONOFARO 91

5 4 FIVA 22 PAFUNTI DANIEL BALBI FABIO MERCEDES BENZ 280 SL 1984 96

6 2 CAS 23 KRICORIAN WALTER MAGLIOLA JUAN JOSE COBRA BIZNIKKE 110

7 5 FIVA 5 GONZALEZ RODOLFO BARBOSA JORGE Austin-Healey 100 SIX 1957 111

8 3 CAS 20 CLARAMUNT DANIEL PETRIZZO EDGARDO BMW Z4 188

9 4 CAS 35 GARCIA DE LA VEGA JOAQUIN LOPEZ MAÑAN GONZALO PORSCHE BOXSTER 192

10 5 CAS 25 POZZOLI DAMIAN ATENOR GUILLERMO PORSCHE 911 193

11 6 FIVA 10 IRIBARNE SEBASTIAN MAIRAL CAROLINA MG B 1979 220

12 7 FIVA 21 MATA JUAN MARTIN GALEANO PABLO GUILLERMO LACIA BETA 1600 1981 230

13 8 FIVA 12 MAYER PABLO MARTIN HUERGO MERCEDES BENZ 280 SL 1980 259

14 9 FIVA 4 TONCONOGY MARGARITA ZILBERGLEIJT GASTON Austin-Healey 100/4 1956 262

15 10 FIVA 18 GIOGIA FERNANDO PETRONELLA WALTER PORSCHE 911 1987 295

16 11 FIVA 34 AUGUSTONI MARCOS AUGUSTONI IGNACIO CHEVROLET CORVETTE STINGRAY 1963 320

17 12 FIVA 11 MIERES ALBERTO BIEDMA JOSE TRIUMPH TR6 1970 323

18 6 CAS 58 IRIARTE CATO IRIARTE BENJAMIN WILDCAT JAGUAR C 329

19 7 CAS 29 HUERGO MARTIN MIERES HERNAN JAGUAR XK8 335

20 8 CAS 38 FALCONI PABLO VALLEJO JOAQUIN COBRA BISCAYNE 346

21 9 CAS 43 TASCO EMILIO BIRNIE DANIEL LOTUS SEVEN 380

22 10 CAS 41 POZZOLI LUCIANO POZZOLI AGUSTIN COBRA BISCAYNE 401

23 11 CAS 46 GARGIULO LEANDRO BLAQUIER GUILLERMO BMW Z4 459

24 12 CAS 28 GARCIA DEL BO ALEJANDRO CHARNAS LEO POSCHE 911 475

25 13 CAS 44 BRIONES FEDERICO GALARCE DIEGO ASA MONOFARO 522

26 14 CAS 24 SILVA HERNAN GEY SANTIAGO COBRA BISCAYNE 629

27 13 FIVA 17 COQUEUGNIOT CECILIA RODRIGUEZ EDUARDO PORSCHE 911 1986 641

28 14 FIVA 13 SCHNEIDER NICOLAS GONZALEZ JOSE MARIA MERCEDES BENZ 280 SL 1969 681

29 15 FIVA 31 BERUTO MARCELO CASTELLI TOMAS ALFA ROMEO MONTREAL 1975 700

30 15 CAS 2 RICARDO BLACKCHOWICZ ZANETTI LILIANA ALFA ROMEO SPIDER V6 803

31 16 CAS 49 FERRARO LUCIANO CONTICELLO LEANRO SEVEN RS 831

32 16 FIVA 7 MAGLIOLA JUAN A ORTIZ NICOLAS MERCEDES BENZ SL 280 1965 856

33 17 FIVA 9 KRICORIAN MARIO EGUIA ENRIQUE MG C GT 1969 889

34 17 CAS 45 KELLY CHARLIE PRIMERANO SERGIO ASA MONOFARO 902

35 18 FIVA 33 CASTILLA GONZALO SELLE PABLO MERECEDES BENZ 500SL 1982 912

36 18 CAS 42 SCHNEIDER MATIAS MATIAS SANCHEZ ROCHA 914

37 19 CAS 47 DELLEPIANE NICOLAS ito DELLEPIANE FRANCISCO ASA MONOFARO 939

38 20 CAS 16 GIORDANO CARLOS GIORDANO SUSAN Mercedes Benz SLK 997

39 21 CAS 37 IRIARTE GUILLERMO LASALLE JAVIER MARA 1015

40 22 CAS 51 FREITAG JUAN FREITAG MANUEL MARA FR 1068

41 23 CAS 40 ABATE GUIDO BAUMPGART MATIAS COBRA BISCAYNE 1156

42 24 CAS 15 DIAZ DE VIVAR JULIAN GONDRA INES MERCEDES BENZ SLK 1179

43 19 FIVA 32 FULLONE ADRIAN MORISON MICHAEL CHEVROLET CORVETTE STINGRAY 1971 1373

44 25 CAS 50 RIVAS LEANDRO ESPOSITO JUAN MANUEL SEVEN RS 1386

45 26 CAS 27 LAURITI JORGE AGUSTINI ELDA NISSAN 370Z 1405

46 27 CAS 48 VELEKSON GERMAN JURVILLIER FELIPE LOTUS ELEVEN 1524

47 20 FIVA 14 VALLEJO FERNANDO VALLEJO BELEN BMW 635CSI 1980 1556

48 21 FIVA 30 BERUTO MIGUEL (H) BERUTO RENATA FERRARI 250 1963 1633

49 28 CAS 59 ARMENDARIZ MARTIN ARMENDARIZ SANTIAGO LOTUS SEVEN 1830

50 22 FIVA 19 EMILIANO GRODSKY NEUMANN LUCIO MARCELO JAGUAR TYPE E 1963 2396

51 29 CAS 26 DALY ALEC CLARAMUNT ERNESTO PORSCHE BOXSTER 2938

52 30 CAS 52 BOVE MARIANO CARRARA ALBERTO PORSCHE BOSXTER 2939

FIVA 1 SUÑER MARIA LAURA OLMOS DANIEL FIAT 1500 1967 nl

CAS 39 BRIONES FERNANDO LANTARON FEDERICO BENJAMIN nl

CAS 53 SANCHEZ ORTEGA SANTIAGO BOLGAR JOSE MORGAN FREEMAN nl
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